NAME
NOM

Quinn Jacques G J

Racicot Mrs Brenda
Racicot J M
Radoman Miss I
Rahmer S

Rajotte G

Ranger Miss J
Ranger Lt Col P
Rastoul J
Raymond D A J
Read TH W
Redinger Miss M
Reid Mrs E I
Reid George F
Reid James S
Reid Patrick
Reimer George H
Reimer Miss Lois
Reinke J
Reitano Mrs C M
Rejhon G

Remillard J Jean-Paul

Remus Mrs B J
Renou Mrs R
Reynolds Mrs T
Rice B

Rice E H

Ricetti Mrs Maria
Richard Mlle L
Richard Mme M J E
Richard Miss P
Richard R

Richard Rita
Richards Harry A
Richardson H W
Richer Andreé A
Richer Mlle L
Riddell G G
Riffel D
Riou-Lavigne Mrs L

Rishworth Miss June

Roach H J
Roberts Mrs D
Roberts John B
Roberts W
Robertson A W J
Robertson B

Robichaud-Duchesne Mlle D

Robinson A N
Robinson H B
Robinson J S
Rochon C

Rochon Mme Darquise
Rochon Mme H
Roger Allan B
Roger F B
Rogers R L

Rose J D L
Rosen Nels

Ross A D
Rossignol M
Rousseau Mlle L
Roussel W

Rousselle Mlle Sonia

Roussin Marcel
Routhier J R
"'Routhier M

LOCAL
2-3866

5-7866
2-3866
6-2140
2-2495
6-9175
5-7461
2-5010
6-5407
2-0163
6-4039
6-8885
6-2675
2-2528
2-3866
6-0232
2-5218
6-3754
5-6840
5-7461
2-9304
5-6067
2-8918
6-7131
5-7631
2-7962
2-0762
5-6813
2-7377
2-8491
5-7461
5-7533
2-6171
2-9968
6-5529
2-8158
5-7631
2-3402
2-7608
6-9259
6-91486
2-3866
6-3023

5-7706

2-5842
2-6836
6-10869
6-5810
6-2056
6-8885

2-5452

5-7538
2-5424
6-3442
2-8262
2-5313
2-3372
2-3795
5-6067
6-5645
2-8054
5-6813
5-7461
2-8047
6-5552
5-7538
2-9513

21

DIVISION
DIRECTION

ACTC

FAI
ACTC
APO
ARC
ACRK
FPO
DFR
FLO
PSIR
PPR
MIN
AFFV
AFFP
ACTC
FAP
PSSG
FLO
ACSB
FPO
ECS
ACT
ECS
FPO
FPO
ACRP
APP
ECT
Cso
ACRD
FPO
ECD
AFFP
ACTC
ECS
AFFA
FPO
DFP
SRB
ARMP
ARB
ACTC
APOF
SRB
CSR
UNS
PSSG
ABC
GEC
PDM
PSSG
ACRK
PSS
FPO
FAI
CSR

- GPP

DFR
ACT
ICER
FAH
ECT
FPO
ACST
ABC
ACRK
APOS

ROOM
PIECE

GA 187

5B 111
GA 167
4B 184
3C 260
GA 310

7A 246
4A 248
2A 123
1A 142
10A 40
7C 250
7C 140
GA 167
5C 242
GB 44
4A 258
6C 265

6A' 272
2A 210
6A 278

2C 140
4C 142
6A 104
2C 312
GA 300

6A 212
7C 120
GA 171
6A 266
7C 212

7A 234
3A 173
3C 148
3C 272
GA 187
4B CORE
3A 114
2C 273
3A 250

2C 250
7A 208
8A 47
GB 47
GA 310
2A 158

5B 222
2C 274
5A 248
7A 216
2A 210
7A 108
1A 218
6A 104

6C 265
2C 238
GA 310
4B 121

RESIDENCE
643-1421

741-76986
643-2726
238-7092
523-4381
770-9242
777-2298

731-8633

235-5540
745-0264
746-4492
236-5851
729-6608
729-6608
829-6261
733-3631
225-2571
232-4053

722-1827
731-0769
225-0335
224-4809
731-9658
745-4682
749-1988
234-3496

749-3469
749-6498
684-7221
236-5684
746-9653
737-3340
741-6085
749-4193
728-3219
741-5167
745-4770
568-1495
521-9149
821-1799
729-7930

225-6741
238-1965
643-3980
234-1224

'236-1140

745-5783
238-5234

684-1170
777-7567
238-3964
731-4714
234-7600
225-9614
226-3664
733-1887

237-9362

238-9232
236-4044
745-4088
684-2912

Juy 1976



